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Direction
Terminus — Port Hamilton

57 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus

Hole in the Wa'

Aspen Drive

Dundas Gardens

New Hunterfield

Newtonloan Lodge

Station Road

Cockpen Road

Mining Museum

Fourth Street

Dean Park Place

Station Road

Park Road

Bryans Avenue

Hamilton Crescent

Suttieslea Place

Blackcot Avenue

Blackcot Road

Newbattle Centre

Stone Place

Sycamore Road

Route schedule
Terminus — Port Hamilton

Monday 06:35-07:28

Tuesday 06:35-07:28

Wednesday 06:35-07:28

Thursday 06:35-07:28

Friday 06:35-07:28

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Terminus

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X33-2708472509-4139686047
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The Kilns

Hughes Crescent

Finlay Place

Oak Crescent

Roundabout

Elm Place

Mayfield Place

Hawthorn Centre

Hawthorn Crescent

Little Acre

Easthouses Way

Easthouses Road

Dalkeith Heights

Cowden Crescent

Thornybank

Shadepark

Corn Exchange

Dalkeith Parish Church

Bridgend Court

Lugton Brae

Melville Gate Road

Summerside

Campend

Sheriffhall Park and Ride

Old Dalkeith Road

The Wisp

Little France

Walter Scott Avenue

Commonwealth Pool



Surgeons' Hall

South Bridge

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Princes Street (west)

Lothian Road

Usher Hall

Port Hamilton



Direction
Semple Street — Terminus

58 stops

Open route schedule

Semple Street

Usher Hall

Lothian Road

Princes Street (west)

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

South Bridge

Surgeons' Hall

Commonwealth Pool

Walter Scott Avenue

Little France

The Wisp

Old Dalkeith Road

Sheriffhall Park and Ride

Campend

Melville Gate Road

Lugton Brae

Bridgend Court

Dalkeith Parish Church

Corn Exchange

Shadepark

Thornybank

Cowden Crescent

Dalkeith Heights

Easthouses Road

Easthouses Way

Route schedule
Semple Street — Terminus

Monday 16:26-17:41

Tuesday 16:26-17:41

Wednesday 16:26-17:41

Thursday 16:26-17:41

Friday 16:26-17:41

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Semple Street

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X33-2708472509-4139686047


Little Acre

Hawthorn Crescent

Hawthorn Centre

Mayfield Place

Elm Place

Buckie Road

Oak Crescent

Finlay Place

Larch Crescent

Hughes Crescent

The Kilns

Sycamore Road

Stone Place

Newbattle Centre

Blackcot Road

Blackcot Avenue

Suttieslea Place

Hamilton Crescent

Bryans Avenue

Park Road

Station Road

St Anne's Court

Dean Park Place

Fourth Street

Mining Museum

Cockpen Road

Station Road

Newtonloan Lodge



New Hunterfield

Dundas Gardens

Aspen Drive

Hole in the Wa'

Terminus

X33 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dalkeith

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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